
Ain't Nothin' to Do
The Dead Boys
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Moderate = 160

Standard tuning
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I dalis. Dainuoja

I'm so sick of teevee
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I'm so sick of romance I'm getting really sick of you
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II dalis

5
5
3

5
5
3

5
5
3

5
5
3

5
5
3

5
5
3

5
5
3

5
5
3

2
2
0

2
2
0

2
2
0

2
2
0

2
2
0

2
2
0

2
2
0

5
5
3

5
5
3

5
5
3

5
5
3

7
7
5

7
7
5

7
7
5

7
7
5

9
9
7

9
9
7

9
9
7

9
9
7

9
9
7

9
9
7

9
9
7

9
9
7

9
9
7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/5

21
antra gitara spiegia
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dainuoja

I don't play my stereo too
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Just wanna get out on the street
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II dalis
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antra gitara spiegia
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III dalis

Gonna beat up the next hippie I see Ain't nothing to do Gonna beat up the next hippie I see
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Maybe I'll be beatin' up you
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guitar solo

9
9
7

9
9
7

9
9
7

9
9
7 7

0
7
0

7
0

7
0

7
0

7
0

7
0

7
0

9
9
7

9
9
7

9
9
7

9
9
7

9
9
7

9
9
7

9
9
7

9
9
7

9
9
7

9
9
7

9
9
7

9
9
7

9
9
7

9
9
7

9
9
7

9
9
7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/5

64

5
5
3

5
5
3

5
5
3

5
5
3

5
5
3

5
5
3 0

5
5
3

5
5
3

5
5
3

5
5
3

5
5
3

5
5
3

5
5
3

5
5
3

5
5
3

9
9
7

9
9
7

9
9
7

9
9
7

9
9
7

9
9
7

9
9
7

9
9
7

9
9
7

9
9
7

9
9
7

9
9
7

9
9
7

9
9
7

9
9
7

9
9
7

68

Ain't nothing to do
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III dalis

Just ain't nothing to do
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'm gonna knock down the next old man I see Maybe I'll be knockin' down you

pabaiga
Ain't nothing to do GTR II
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Ain't nothing to do Ain't nothing to do Ain't nothing to
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Ain't nothing to Ain't nothing to
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